
Hohenau Hauptlauf 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2011 

  

Hohenauer Sommerlauf – Hauptlauf  am  20.08.2011 

Ergebnisliste 

  

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit Kommentar 

1 1 Götzinger, Walter LC Cafe Haferl 1959 m50 1 00:33:06,7 1881 

2 112 Durdak, Ludek SDH Rohatec 1977 m30 1 00:33:36,6 1262 

3 116 Wenzl, Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl 1973 m35 1 00:33:42,1 137 

4 109 Pernold, Daniel 2XU-Triteam 1981 m30 2 00:34:34,9 2622 

5 11 Holzmann, Markus LC Erdpress 1980 m30 3 00:35:02,2 1418 

6 42 Pechhacker, Michael LC Strasshof 1978 m30 4 00:35:07,5 2961 

7 90 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 m30 5 00:35:22,9 152 

8 65 Chitil, Fritz LC Cafe Haferl 1965 m45 1 00:35:24,4 114 

9 69 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress 1977 m30 6 00:36:14,3 1440 

10 99 Sebek, Martin 
Bisamberger 

Dorfjugend 
1991 mAK 1 00:36:44,3 2251 

11 92 Scharinger, Georg Union Raika Zistersdorf 1973 m35 2 00:36:52,9 2413 

12 86 Hruska, Georg ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1967 m40 1 00:36:58,6 1063 

13 104 Pelzer, Lorenz LAC Harlekin 1975 m35 3 00:37:10,8 2153 

14 105 Leitner, Franz LAC Harlekin 1973 m35 4 00:37:27,3 3405 

15 147 Bruckner, Christian . 1964 m45 2 00:37:30,6 171 

16 95 Rabenlehner, Markus KFC Kleinebersdorf 1975 m35 5 00:37:35,4 1367 

17 40 Wolfram, Markus LAC Harlekin 1967 m40 2 00:37:40,1 1255 

18 45 Wellner, Markus LAC Harlekin 1973 m35 6 00:38:16,9 165 

19 31 Pauser, Gerhard ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1961 m50 2 00:38:30,3 229 

20 115 Filler, Josef LC Waldviertel 1960 m50 3 00:38:40,2 3567 

21 14 Leitgeb, Michael LC Erdpress 1985 mAK 2 00:38:43,4 2117 

22 118 Kase, Jaroslav Barnex Sport Brno 1953 m55 1 00:38:51,1 3629 

23 43 Pietschnig, Michael LC Strasshof 1967 m40 3 00:38:55,5 2614 

24 62 Cserko, Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1982 mAK 3 00:38:57,2 1972 

25 7 Bruckner, Bernhard LC Strasshof 1966 m45 3 00:38:58,4 125 

26 58 Koller, Helmut DE KRUTA HAM 1964 m45 4 00:38:59,9 2136 

27 29 Deutner, Richard . 1966 m45 5 00:39:01,7 2780 

28 4 Schober, Bartosz LAC Harlekin 1981 m30 7 00:39:16,2 3028 

29 60 Gube, Werner LAC Harlekin 1969 m40 4 00:39:27,2 128 

30 98 Falmbigl, Philipp LC Erdpress 1984 mAK 4 00:39:42,5 2226 

31 91 Vock, Robert . 1967 m40 5 00:39:53,9 511 

32 34 Schneider, Walter LC Cafe Haferl 1959 m50 4 00:40:05,4 121 

33 114 Handl, Johann LC Waldviertel 1957 m50 5 00:40:21,9 1003 

34 10 Pauser, Günter ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1963 m45 6 00:40:40,6 317 

35 68 Würrer, Roman LC Erdpress 1979 m30 8 00:40:47,6 1423 

36 25 Hofmann, Manfred LV Land um Laa 1973 m35 7 00:40:53,1 237 

37 15 Schweinberger, Johannes LAC Harlekin 1971 m40 6 00:41:02,2 2215 

38 128 Marek, Ludvik Popocatepetl Znojmo 1958 m50 6 00:41:10,0 3360 

39 79 Herbst, Stefan LC Erdpress 1986 mAK 5 00:41:12,0 2929 

40 101 Adler, Rene Nüsse 1978 m30 9 00:41:16,2 3352 



41 84 Matzka, Herwig LAC Harlekin 1966 m45 7 00:41:18,3 3254 

42 51 Gruber, Erich LAC Harlekin 1954 m55 2 00:41:27,5 115 

43 134 Berndonner, Josef LC Cafe Haferl 1959 m50 7 00:41:29,6 122 

44 94 Rötzer, Karl KFC Kleinebersdorf 1962 m45 8 00:41:32,2 1392 

45 137 Jantschy, Daniela Team 2012.at 1992 wJU 1 00:41:34,8 2650 

46 127 Hiller, Jürgen LC Erdpress 1985 mAK 6 00:41:36,5 2615 

47 93 Haimer, Karl LAC Harlekin 1957 m50 8 00:41:38,5 253 

48 70 Mitsch, Florian LC Erdpress 1987 mAK 7 00:41:48,5 2948 

49 44 Jeschofnik, Markus LC Strasshof 1973 m35 8 00:41:55,6 3390 

50 13 Franz, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl 1954 m55 3 00:41:59,9 142 

51 59 Gube, Alexander LAC Harlekin 2000 mJU 1 00:42:05,2 3087 

52 54 Antos, Helmut LAC Harlekin 1962 m45 9 00:42:07,1 298 

53 106 Matula, Jaroslav   1970 m40 7 00:42:09,9 3616 

54 71 Münzker, Roland LC Erdpress 1978 m30 10 00:42:15,6 1421 

55 110 Pernold, Lena Erste Triathlonschule 1982 wAK 1 00:42:21,2 3756 

56 12 Schöllberger, Anton TEAM2012.at 1949 m60 1 00:42:39,5 2963 

57 107 Matulova, Martina   1972 w35 1 00:42:41,8 3426 

58 73 Münzker, Hans LC Erdpress 1992 mJU 2 00:42:47,5 3407 

59 6 Newetschny, Hans ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1954 m55 4 00:42:56,9 124 

60 52 Martin, Christian LAC Harlekin 1963 m45 10 00:42:58,6 1871 

61 133 Rieder, Friedrich SKV-PSK 1957 m50 9 00:43:00,5 423 

62 138 Putz, Michael   1966 m45 11 00:43:02,2 3761 

63 148 Rabenlehner, Franz KFC Kleinebersdorf 1972 m35 9 00:43:34,4 1378 

64 149 Gröger, Thomas LAC Harlekin 1969 m40 8 00:43:43,5 2954 

65 41 Ullram, Gerhard LAC Harlekin 1971 m40 9 00:43:47,8 151 

66 61 Kuchinka, Heinz ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1942 m60 2 00:44:12,1 376 

67 89 Bleier, Michael LC Strasshof 1962 m45 12 00:44:17,1 2637 

68 136 Jantschy, Johannes ULC Weinland 1964 m45 13 00:44:24,9 658 

69 142 
Reinhart-Schoenauer, 

Martina 
LV Falsche Hasen 1972 w35 2 00:44:29,4 451 

70 55 Fröschl, Maria LAC Harlekin 1968 w40 1 00:44:34,1 1239 

71 63 Hinnerth, Maria 
Komaru Runners 

Hohenau 
1984 wAK 2 00:44:36,2 3560 

72 5 Kretschmer, Kurt LAC Harlekin 1982 mAK 8 00:44:39,9 1673 

73 24 Dobesch, Johann ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1956 m55 5 00:44:46,1 107 

74 39 Langer, Dietmar LC Strasshof 1940 m60 3 00:44:58,0 2926 

75 125 Mika, Ivo Brno 1966 m45 14 00:45:06,2 3759 

76 23 Axmann, Barbara ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1980 w30 1 00:45:10,7 3279 

77 85 Winter, Udo LC Cafe Haferl 1968 m40 10 00:45:16,3 1071 

78 36 Schmid, Alexander LC Strasshof 1957 m50 10 00:45:20,9 3387 

79 27 Strobl, Christian LV Land um Laa 1963 m45 15 00:45:37,3 3305 

80 3 Hnilica, Thomas OLT Transdaubien 1968 m40 11 00:46:09,5 2694 

81 119 Zierlich, Heinz   1978 m30 11 00:46:12,7 3425 

82 19 Klenkhart, Alfred   1960 m50 11 00:46:16,4 3255 

83 81 Lach, Thomas . 1957 m50 12 00:46:24,9 242 

84 48 Lukas, Alfred LC Strasshof 1945 m60 4 00:46:27,6 112 

85 122 Niedermaier, Thomas   1965 m45 16 00:46:43,6 3432 

86 96 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl 1960 m50 13 00:47:05,2 248 

87 26 Leisser, Manfred LV Land um Laa 1965 m45 17 00:47:07,8 3248 

88 80 Weiss, Josef DE KRUTA HAM 1952 m55 6 00:47:11,7 1884 



89 72 Velioglu, Haluk BAWAG 1959 m50 14 00:47:33,3 1319 

90 66 Fellner, Leopold . 1951 m60 5 00:47:36,0 185 

91 100 Pfeiffer, Josef LAC Harlekin 1947 m60 6 00:47:45,0 214 

92 83 Böhm, Wolfgang DE KRUTA HAM 1968 m40 12 00:47:48,4 3154 

93 37 Schneider, Gerlinde LC Cafe Haferl 1961 w50 1 00:47:51,4 130 

94 150 Danielovic, Leo Hradiste Znojmo 1958 m50 15 00:47:55,2 3644 

95 35 Schmieder, Sieglinde LC Strasshof 1944 w60 1 00:48:00,6 215 

96 53 Böckl-Kudrna, Edith ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1957 w50 2 00:48:32,6 182 

97 49 Cejka, Benjamin ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1996 mJU 3 00:48:47,8 3572 

98 144 Becher, Gabriele DE KRUTA HAM 1973 w35 3 00:48:55,7 1615 

99 82 Hermann, Leopold DE KRUTA HAM 1966 m45 18 00:48:57,3 1879 

100 22 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin 1957 m50 16 00:49:23,8 132 

101 74 Hirsch, Walter . 1966 m45 19 00:49:28,0 2797 

102 47 Schram, Wilma LC Cafe Haferl 1951 w60 2 00:49:32,7 205 

103 18 Dersch, Karin LAC Harlekin 1967 w40 2 00:49:34,1 2774 

104 111 Hirschböck, Friedrich ULC Horn 1941 m60 7 00:49:48,9 3757 

105 120 Kizakova, Sarka Barnex Sport Brno 1987 wAK 3 00:49:53,1 3760 

106 77 Jäger, Alexander LC Erdpress 1998 mJU 4 00:49:54,6 3763 

107 135 Stadler, Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl 1966 m45 20 00:49:56,8 1574 

108 32 Hickl, Doris LC Cafe Haferl 1971 w40 3 00:50:18,7 3253 

109 121 Vock, Walter LC Cafe Haferl 1957 m50 17 00:50:21,3 860 

110 139 Böckl, Erwin LC Cafe Haferl 1958 m50 18 00:50:24,2   

111 20 Kaltenbrunner, Josef . 1951 m60 8 00:50:33,1 2073 

112 50 Slatky, Karin LAC Harlekin 1960 w50 3 00:50:44,4 2118 

113 30 Deutner, Sabine . 1968 w40 4 00:51:18,0 2952 

114 141 Pedrazza, Walter   1946 m60 9 00:51:25,7 3116 

115 126 Pals, Werner . 1967 m40 13 00:51:35,0 2662 

116 57 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa 1965 m45 21 00:51:41,0 965 

117 132 Oswald, Sonja LV Falsche Hasen 1975 w35 4 00:51:51,0 3684 

118 67 Schneider, Karin ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1987 wAK 4 00:51:55,8 1444 

119 28 Hill, Ottilie LV Land um Laa 1956 w55 1 00:52:15,5 2691 

120 9 Vazansky, Mojmir Arktida Brno 1949 m60 10 00:52:30,5 2207 

121 16 Kasper, Herbert HSV Kaisersteinbruch 1945 m60 11 00:52:32,0 2471 

122 143 Schubtschik, Christian   1971 m40 14 00:52:34,6 3709 

123 78 Wagner, Richard   1957 m50 19 00:52:42,0 3024 

124 117 Kasova, Hana Barnex Sport Brno 1954 w55 2 00:53:03,2 3628 

125 130 Buchriegler, Robert 
Komaru Runners 

Hohenau 
1963 m45 22 00:53:30,8 1217 

126 88 Bleier, Gabriele LC Strasshof 1962 w45 1 00:54:24,2 2705 

127 46 Matzner, Monika LC Cafe Haferl 1952 w55 3 00:54:33,5 160 

128 38 Mausser, Brigitte LC Strasshof 1964 w45 2 00:54:59,9 3562 

129 56 Körbel, Rosalia LAC Harlekin 1949 w60 3 00:55:01,8 2154 

130 87 Toroczkai, Otilia LAC Harlekin 1960 w50 4 00:55:14,1 331 

131 146 Unger, Tamara   1984 wAK 5 00:57:03,1 3764 

132 113 Müller, Bernd   1975 m35 10 00:57:47,7 3758 

133 8 Denk, Nicole LC Strasshof 1972 w35 5 00:57:50,0 430 

134 124 Ullmann, Gabriele 
Komaru Runners 

Hohenau 
1958 w50 5 00:58:19,1 3109 

135 108 Weber, Gregor   1988 mAK 9 00:58:54,4 3755 

136 102 Nejedly, Renate   1966 w45 3 00:59:37,6 1083 



137 103 Seymann, Bertl   1970 m40 15 00:59:40,0 3753 

138 75 Haslinger, Friedrich LAC Harlekin 1952 m55 7 01:03:58,5 1330 

139 140 Van de Voorde, Christian LC Strasshof 1965 w45 4 01:05:10,7 3762 

140 76 Haslinger, Hedwig LAC Harlekin 1952 w55 4 01:12:45,2 1808 

 

  



Hohenau Hobbylauf 

Hobbylauf Hohenau – 4.500 m 

Rg CN Name Verein Klasse 00:43,2 Zeit Schnitt 

1 1999 Zeuner Lukas ULC Mödling M Ju 17:11,5 16:28 3:39,6 

2 368 Pallitsch Harald KUS ÖBV ProTeam M 50 18:42,9 18:00 3:59,9 

3 3755 Beranek Martin URC Falke Kautzen M 35 19:34,6 18:51 4:11,4 

4 259 Tschapka Wolfgang 
Komaru Runners 

Hohenau 
M 50 19:53,9 19:11 4:15,7 

5 3763 Rohatsch Phillip   M 20 21:05,5 20:22 4:31,6 

6 3758 Doschek Michael   M 30 21:57,1 21:14 4:43,1 

7 1863 Zeuner Otto ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 22:45,1 22:02 4:53,8 

8 3756 Adler Tim Dynamo Seyring M Ju 23:53,5 23:10 5:09,0 

9 3764 Stoiber Gerald   M 20 24:07,9 23:25 5:12,2 

10 3582 Deutner Gabriel   M Ju 24:16,0 23:33 5:14,0 

11 184 Wagner Eduard LC Cafe Haferl M 45 24:31,8 23:49 5:17,5 

12 3327 Hnilica Jana OLT Transdanubien W Ju 24:35,8 23:53 5:18,4 

13 2367 Weinmann Martin 
SCU Poysbrunn/ 

Falkenstein 
M 20 26:30,6 25:47 5:43,9 

14 3465 Hnilica Sonja OLT Transdanubien W 40 26:56,6 26:13 5:49,7 

15 3762 Hartmann Monika   W 40 28:16,7 27:33 6:07,4 

16 3760 
CHACON TORRES 

Diana Milena 
  W 30 28:39,2 27:56 6:12,4 

17 3754 Kugler Katharina ÖTB Neusiedl W 20 29:23,1 28:40 6:22,2 

18 3440 Kugler Klara ÖTB Neusiedl W Ju 29:23,9 28:41 6:22,4 

19 3761 Schlössl Tamara   W Ju 29:36,5 28:53 6:25,2 

20 3757 Zierlich Petra   W 20 31:21,9 30:39 6:48,6 

21 3759 Kasper Gertraud   W 60 35:05,2 34:22 7:38, 
 

  



Hohenau U12-U16 

Rg Stn Jg Name Verein/Ort Klasse Pl Zeit Pkt 

1 72 1999 Andermann Nicolas KUS ÖDV ProTeam m14 1 00:05:21,0 100,00 

2 81 2000 Gube Alexander LAC Harlekin m12 1 00:05:23,0 87,63 

3 73 1998 Denk Laurell LC Strasshof m14 2 00:05:48,0 75,25 

4 76 1996 Fluch Elisabeth ULT Deutsch Wagram w16 1 00:05:54,0 100,00 

5 63 1998 Dorusek Adam Tennisschule Mor. Sv. Jan m14 3 00:06:01,0 62,88 

6 67 2001 Schiller Lukas KUS ÖDV ProTeam m12 2 00:06:02,0 50,50 

7 66 1999 Matula Jakub Kometa Brno m14 4 00:06:07,0 38,13 

8 65 2000 Hnilica Lea OLT Transdanubien w12 1 00:06:14,0 89,00 

9 50 1996 Letal Manuel   m16 1 00:06:16,0 25,75 

10 51 2000 Wolfram Fabian   m12 3 00:06:27,0 13,38 

11 75 2000 Zeuner Maria ULC Mödling w12 2 00:06:29,0 78,00 

12 74 1998 Bossniak Leonie ULT Deutsch Wagram w14 1 00:06:47,0 67,00 

13 78 1999 Wondraschek Sigrid OLT Transdanubien w14 2 00:06:51,0 56,00 

14 80 1999 Jurtschakova Anna Ak Borsky Sv Jur w14 3 00:07:01,0 45,00 

15 77 2000 Gail Dominik   m12 4 00:07:08,0 1,00 

16 79 2000 Specht Anita ULT Deutsch Wagram w12 3 00:07:13,0 34,00 

17 64 2000 Martinkovicova Viktoria Tennisschule Mor. Sv. Jan w12 4 00:07:37,0 23,00 

18 62 1999 Pfleger Miriam   w14 4 00:13:47,0 12,00 

19 52 2000 Schaludek Franziska   w12 5 00:13:48,0 1 

 

  



Hohenau U6-U10 

Rg Stn Jg Name Verein/Ort Klasse Pl Zeit Pkt 

1 7 2003 
Oberladstatter 

Lenny 
Dynamo Seyring m10 1 00:02:38,9 100,00 

2 38 2002 Ziering Vivian   m10 2 00:02:39,5 92,38 

3 6 2002 Adler Tim Dynamo Seyring m10 3 00:02:39,9 84,77 

4 25 2002 Hnilica Jana OLT Transdanubien w10 1 00:02:42,9 100,00 

5 61 2003 Müllner Zoe KUS ÖBV PRO TEAM w10 2 00:02:48,0 93,81 

6 36 2002 Mikova Dominikas Brno w10 3 00:02:51,3 87,63 

7 9 2003 Preisl Kerstin Dynamo Seyring w10 4 00:02:54,6 81,44 

8 13 2002 Salfellner Thomas Dynamo Seyring m10 4 00:02:55,5 77,15 

9 26 2002 Matulova Lenka Brno w10 5 00:02:57,8 75,25 

10 22 2004 Hnilica Hannes OLT Transdanubien mU8 1 00:03:04,6 69,54 

11 12 2004 Salfellner Stefan Dynamo Seyring mU8 2 00:03:17,2 61,92 

12 32 2005 Denk Maurice LC Strasshof mU8 3 00:03:19,2 54,31 

13 44 2004 Krippel Konstantin   mU8 4 00:03:21,6 46,69 

14 60 2005 Müllner Viola KUS ÖBV PRO TEAM wU8 1 00:03:26,4 69,06 

15 20 2002 Maxianova Lenka 
Tennisschule Moravsky Sv. 

Jan 
w10 6 00:03:28,4 62,88 

16 18 2004 Masarovicova Riana 
Tennisschule Moravsky Sv. 

Jan 
wU8 2 00:03:29,2 56,69 

17 31 2005 Brunner Vanessa KUS ÖBV PRO TEAM wU8 3 00:03:41,4 50,50 

18 4 2005 Binder Natalie KUS ÖBV PRO TEAM wU8 4 00:03:46,9 44,31 

19 2 2006 Wenko Melanie   wU6 1 00:03:51,3 38,13 

20 5 2006 Wolfram Diego   mU6 1 00:03:52,4 39,08 

21 39 2004 Zeuner Elisabeth   wU8 5 00:03:54,8 31,94 

22 40 2007 Zeuner Veronika   wU6 2 00:03:56,9 25,75 

23 35 2006 Mikova Julie Brno wU6 3 00:04:26,2 19,56 

24 16 2007 Gaida Jonas   mU6 2 00:05:11,3 31,46 

25 34 2002 Gaida Marie   w10 7 00:05:12,5 13,38 

26 33 2007 Müller Miriam   wU6 4 00:05:13,0 7,19 

27 43 2007 Schober Elias LAC Harlekin mU6 3 00:05:39,5 23,85 

28 19 2008 Maxianova Anetka 
Tennisschule Moravsky Sv. 

Jan 
wU6 5 00:05:47,6 1,00 

29 37 2008 Jaretz Noah   mU6 4 00:05:49,0 16,23 

30 1 2009 Wenko Alexander   mU6 5 00:08:38,4 8,62 

31 21 2008 Pelzer Tobias LAC Harlekin mU6 6 00:09:03,5 1,00 

 


